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Thu Feb 6 1:11pm ET

AFC  Conference

AFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

CHOICE 10 2 0 0.833 6-2 10-2 1601.64 1287.44 2159.65

CLEATS AND CLEAVAGE 8 4 0 0.667 5-3 8-4 1447.29 1372.04 1927.73

LA JEFA 7 5 0 0.583 3-5 7-5 1646.35 1402.09 2055.04

LOS CABRONES 6 6 0 0.500 3-5 6-6 1527.22 1494.50 2008.50

PURRO BULLDOGS 6 6 0 0.500 3-5 6-6 1512.81 1537.33 1946.79

AFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DREA BREEZY 9 3 0 0.750 7-1 9-3 1520.83 1146.30 2063.92

LOS CHINGONES 5 7 0 0.417 5-3 5-7 1269.68 1248.98 1676.95

The O.C. 4 8 0 0.333 3-5 4-8 1185.10 1382.92 1714.24

BIGSAMMYV 3 9 0 0.250 3-5 3-9 1104.41 1456.32 1530.60

BIGCOUNTRY 2 10 0 0.167 2-6 2-10 936.48 1423.89 1177.97

Total Points
CHOICE 2159.65

DREA BREEZY 2063.92

LA JEFA 2055.04

LOS CABRONES 2008.50

PURRO BULLDOGS 1946.79

CLEATS AND CLEAVAGE 1927.73

The O.C. 1714.24

LOS CHINGONES 1676.95

BIGSAMMYV 1530.60

BIGCOUNTRY 1177.97
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NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Money Team 10 2 0 0.833 7-1 10-2 1681.74 1380.60 2185.62

LM 7 5 0 0.583 6-2 7-5 1423.44 1382.40 1905.84

NEW MEXICO BRONCOS 5 7 0 0.417 3-5 5-7 1446.01 1558.83 1891.77

FRED-X 5 7 0 0.417 3-5 5-7 1337.51 1530.33 1866.38

DakStreet Boys 3 9 0 0.250 1-7 3-9 1509.76 1659.41 2087.45

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

THE GAMBLER 10 2 0 0.833 6-2 10-2 1656.96 1266.93 2177.75

#1FANTASY king 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1512.58 1471.67 1999.05

DOLPHINS 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1483.50 1495.26 1919.28

WESSON 5 7 0 0.417 4-4 5-7 1341.88 1456.65 1688.50

LANDO'S COWBOY'S 3 9 0 0.250 2-6 3-9 1235.38 1426.68 1609.35

Total Points
The Money Team 2185.62

THE GAMBLER 2177.75

DakStreet Boys 2087.45

#1FANTASY king 1999.05

DOLPHINS 1919.28

LM 1905.84

NEW MEXICO BRONCOS 1891.77

FRED-X 1866.38

WESSON 1688.50

LANDO'S COWBOY'S 1609.35
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AAFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BEAST MODE 8 4 0 0.667 5-3 8-4 1672.68 1543.46 2168.43

Rookie 6 6 0 0.500 5-3 6-6 1599.41 1621.98 2178.73

STINGERS 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1550.65 1412.31 2076.75

REDSKINS 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1479.03 1439.01 1866.52

BANDITOS 4 8 0 0.333 2-6 4-8 1344.97 1588.10 1712.02

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

KZ DRAGON 10 2 0 0.833 7-1 10-2 1468.83 1346.12 1915.40

RAREBREED 8 4 0 0.667 6-2 8-4 1458.90 1348.97 1912.26

Emilio 5 7 0 0.417 3-5 5-7 1384.85 1446.87 1872.72

THESAMS 4 8 0 0.333 3-5 4-8 1245.17 1369.72 1655.26

Wesson #2 3 9 0 0.250 1-7 3-9 1334.68 1422.63 1750.12

Total Points
Rookie 2178.73

BEAST MODE 2168.43

STINGERS 2076.75

KZ DRAGON 1915.40

RAREBREED 1912.26

Emilio 1872.72

REDSKINS 1866.52

Wesson #2 1750.12

BANDITOS 1712.02

THESAMS 1655.26
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